

**BID SUMMARY****Electric Bus Charging Project NCOC Phase-1**

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Engineer's Estimate				R&D Electric Inc				Lords Electric Inc			
		UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT	QUANTITY	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL
1	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$ 3,150.95	\$ 3,150.95	LS	1	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,041.53	\$ 5,041.53	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	LS	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
3	Pothole Utilities	LS	1	\$ 10,587.21	\$ 10,587.21	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
4	Circuit Breaker and Meter to Main Switchboard	LS	1	\$ 8,428.53	\$ 8,428.53	LS	1	\$ 14,600.00	\$ 14,600.00	LS	1	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
5	Pull Box	EA	7	\$ 1,582.81	\$ 11,079.68	EA	7	\$ 2,214.29	\$ 15,500.03	EA	7	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
6	Utility Vault	LS	1	\$ 5,311.25	\$ 5,311.25	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Ground Rod in Ground Well	EA	2	\$ 791.41	\$ 1,582.81	EA	2	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	EA	2	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
8	Bollard	EA	3	\$ 1,342.88	\$ 4,028.65	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	EA	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
9	Removable Bollard	EA	4	\$ 2,014.32	\$ 8,057.29	EA	4	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	EA	4	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7,200.00
10	EVCS-1 Power Block Equipment Pad and Power Link Equipment Pad	LS	1	\$ 3,658.32	\$ 3,658.32	LS	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	LS	1	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
11	EVCS-1 Conduits and Conductors	LS	1	\$ 54,475.07	\$ 54,475.07	LS	1	\$ 47,014.00	\$ 47,014.00	LS	1	\$ 58,000.00	\$ 58,000.00
12	Conduits for Future EVCS	LS	1	\$ 94,071.03	\$ 94,071.03	LS	1	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	LS	1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
13	EVCS-1 Power Block (OFCI) and Power Link (OFCI)	LS	1	\$ 12,120.29	\$ 12,120.29	LS	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
14	Remove Existing Striping and Restripe Bus Parking Spaces	LS	1	\$ 3,948.22	\$ 3,948.22	LS	1	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00	LS	1	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00
15	As-Built Drawings	LS	1	\$ 2,571.18	\$ 2,571.18	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
16	Rock Excavation	CY	10	\$ 1,260.38	\$ 12,603.82	CY	10	\$ 520.00	\$ 5,200.00	CY	10	\$ 850.00	\$ 8,500.00
<b>Total</b>					<b>\$240,715.84</b>				<b>\$268,414.03</b>				<b>\$267,500.00</b>